
   

 

   

 

Prairie View School Year Calendar – 2025/2026  

 
Tuesday, August 26                           Registration for New Students (9-11 a.m.) 

Thursday, August 28     Welcome Back BBQ (3:30-5:30 p.m.) 

Tuesday, September 2    First Day of Classes – Day 1 

Monday, September 15    No Classes 

Tuesday, September 30   National Day for Truth and Reconciliation – No Classes 

Tuesday, October 7    School Photos 

Wednesday, October 8    School Photos 

Friday, October 10                            No Classes 

Monday, October 13                              Thanksgiving – No Classes 

Wednesday, October 22                        Parent/Teacher/Student Conferences 

Thursday, October 23                            Parent/Teacher/Student Conferences 

Tuesday, November 4    Photo Retakes (9:00 a.m.) 

Friday, November 7                          No Classes in Lieu of Evening Interviews 

Monday, November 10    No Classes 

Tuesday, November 11                   Remembrance Day – No Classes 

Monday, December 1    No Classes 

Friday, December 5                             Progress Reports (Grades 1-6) 

Wednesday, December 17   Christmas Program 1:30 p.m. 

Thursday, December 18                       Christmas Program 1:30 p.m. & 7:00 p.m. 

Friday, December 19                             Last Day of Classes Before Christmas Break 

Monday, January 5                                First Day of Classes After Christmas Break 

Friday, January 30                                No Classes 

Thurs., Fri., Feb. 5, 6                               Kindergarten Progress Report 

Monday, February 16                             Family Day – No Classes 

Tues. to Fri., Feb. 17 – 20                      Winter Break 

Monday, February 23                             First Day of Classes After Winter Break 

Friday, March 13                                  No Classes 

Friday, March 27                                   Progress Reports (Grades 1-6) 

Wednesday, April 1                          Parent/Teacher/Student Conferences 

Friday, April 3                                       No Classes – Good Friday 

Mon. to Fri., Apr. 6 -10                   Spring Break 

Monday, April 13                                 First Day of Classes After Spring Break 

Friday, April 24                                     No Classes In Lieu of Evening Interviews 

Friday, May 8                                         No Classes 

Monday, May 18                                     Victoria Day – No Classes 

Thursday, May 21    Family Appreciation BBQ 

Friday, June 5                                       Prairie View Field Day 

Monday, June 8    No Classes 

Thursday, June 25                                   Last Day of Classes – Progress Reports 

Friday, June 26                                    No Classes/School Closes 


